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Parents Guide to Education S\W DAILY TELEGRAPH 0-86367-040-7 

6502 Applications SYBEX 0-89588-015-6 
6502 Assembly Lang Programming OSBORNE/MCGRAW' 0-931988-27-6 
6502 Ass emb 1 y Lang Subroutines OSBORNE/MCGRAW ' 0-931988-59-4 
Programming The 6502 SYBEX 0-89588-135-7 
Teach YouT'self A.ssembler 6502 CENTURY 0-7126-0550-9 
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68000 · Assembly Lan Programming OSBORNE/MCGRAW ' 0-931988-62-4 
68000 Microprocessor Handbook OSBORNE/MCGRAW ' 0-931998-41-1 
68000 User' Guide SIGMA 1-85058-001-4 
Programming the 68000 SYBEX 0-89588-133-0 
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Adv~nced Electron Machine Code GRANADA 0-246-1 2403-2 

Advilnced Graphics On Electron MACMILLAN 0 - 3 .3:,1-37064-3 
Assembl~ Lan Prog For Electron MACMILLAN 0-33., - 3 6948-3 
Electron Advanced User Guide A{;ORN 
Ele·ctron Magic FOULSHAM 0-57;.!-Gi270-5 
Step by Step Prog Electron Bk 1 D. KINDERSLEY 0-86~i 18-043-4 
Step by Step Prog ElRctron J3k2 D. KINDERSLEY 0 -863 18-044-2 

AMSTRAD CPC-464 

1178 
1265 
1224 
1221 
1179 
1228 
l202 
120~ 
1301 

1282 
1361 
1342 
1206 
1305 
1398 
1180 
137:5 

1248 

1295 

40 Educational Games Amstrad 
Adventure Games For Amstrad 
Amstrad Advanced User Guide 
Amstrad CPC-464 Explored 
Am~trad Computing 
Amstrad Games Book 
Amstrad Program Book 
BASIC Programming On Amstrad 
Childs Guide To Amstrad Micro 

COLLINS 
COLLINS 
SIGMA 
tt.UMA 
COLLINS 
PITMANS 
PHOENIX 
MfCRO · PRESS 
CAMBRIDGE \INIVE 
RSITY PRESS 

Computer Challenges Amstrad DUCKWORTH 
Fil/S~s D/B -Amstrad CPC464 COLLINS 
Ins & Outs Of The Amstrad MELBOURNE HOUSE 
Machine . Code Beginners Amstrad MICRO PRESS 
Practical Programs For Amstrad COLLINS 
Programming the Amstrad CPC464 CASSELL LTD 

0 -00-383119-3· 
0-00- 383078-0 
1-85058-014-6 
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0 -00-383120-5 
0 -273 -02284-9 
0-9465-7624-6 
0 -7.447-0024-8 
0 -521- 3 1561-1 

0-715b-1979-9 
0-00-383102-7 
0-86161-190-X 
0-7447-0025-6 
0 -00-383082-9 
0-304~31250-9 

0-00-383121-3 Sensational Games For Amstrad COLLINS 
Sixt~ Programs Amstrad CPC46 PAN 0-330-28764-8 

Working Am.strad SUNSHINE 0-946408-60-2 

Your First Amstr~d Program SYBEX 0-94788-800-4 
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ATARI 600XL 

1404 
1047 
085.5 
1374 
1272 
0991 
1400 
0623 
1407 
Oq67 
0995 
140<> 
1403 
091 7 

BASIC 
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0588 
0334 
1147 
1300 

6007 
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BBC MICRO 

0851 
0457 
1077 

0884 
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COMMODORE +4 

1347 

Advanced Prog Techniques Atari 
Atari 600XL And Be~ond 
Atari 600XL Program Book 
Atari Basic Tutorial 
Atari XL Graphics Handboo~ 
Atari XL Handbook 
Awesome Games For Your Atari 
BASIC Exercises For The Atari 
Computer Tutor : Atari 

TABS 
SIGMA 
PHOENIX 
SAMS 
CENTURY 
CENTURY 

\, . ...... 

'' 

ADDISON-WESLEY 
SYBEX 
HUTCHINSON 
SYBEX 
PHOENIX 

Easy Gu i de To Atari 6/800XL 
Getting Started Atari 600XL 
Home App ~ Games-Atari Home 
Programming your Atari Comp 
Your F i rst Atari Program 

Co HUTCHINSON 
TABS 

BASIC Comp u ter Games 
Celest i a l BASI C 
Fifty BASIC Exercises 
Getting Started With BASIC 
Illustrat i ng BASIC 

More BASI C Computer Games 
Your F i rst BASIC Program 

100 Prog1·ams For The BBC Micro 
30 Hour BASIC . Standard Ed . 
Advanced BASIC ·ROM For The BBC 

Advanced Graphics With The BBC 
Advanced Programming Tech BBC 
Advanced User Guide <BBCl 

Advanced User Guide - Binder 

' Applied Assembly Language BBC 
Art of Micro Graphics BBC/Elec 
Assembler Routines For 6502 
Assembly Lang Prog For Th~ BBC 
Assembly Prog Made Eas~ On BBC 

SYBEX 

CREATIVE COMP ' 
SYBEX 
SYBEX 
PHOEND 
CAMBRIDGE UNIVE 
RSITY PRESS 
CREATIVE COMP ' 
SYBEX 

.,, 

PRENTICE-HALL 
N.E.C 
CAMBRIDGE MICRO 
COMPUTER CENTRE 
MACMILLAN , 
ADDISON-WESLEY 
CAMBRIDGE MICRO 
COMPUTER CENTRE 
CAMBRIDGE MICRO 
COMPUTER CENTRE 
PRENTICE-HALL 
ADDISON-WESLEY 
CENTURY 
MACMILLAN 
CENTURY 

0-8306-1:54:5-8 
0-905104-29-3 
0-946576-11-4 
0-672-22066-0 
0-7126-0500-2 
0-7126-0225-9 
0-201-14670-3 
0-89~88-101-2 

0-316-66502-9 
0-89588-125-X 
()-9465-7614-9 
0-316-08044-6 
0-8306-1453-2 
0-89:588-130-6 

0-916688-07-0 
0-89588-087-3 
0-89588-0:56-3 
0-946576-15-7 
0-521-21704-0 

0-89480-137-6 
0-89588-092-X 

0-1~1-634741-X 

0-86082-269-9 
0-946827-45-1. 

0-333-35052-9 
0-201-14059-4 
0-946827-00-1 

0-13-009389-4 
0-201-14567-7 
0-7126-0507-X 
0-333-37096-1 
0-7126-0286-0 

BASIC ROM User Guide <BBC/Elel 
BBC BASIC 
BBC BASIC For. Beginners 
BBC Disk Book 

ADDER 
ARNOLD 
MELBOURNE 
CENTURY 

0-947929-04-5 
0-7131-3497-6 

HOUSE 0-86 161-126-8 

BBC Magic 
BBC Micro Advanced Programming 
BBC Micro Book : Sound ~ Graph 
BBC Micro Disk Companion 
BBC' Micro Disk Drives 
BBC Mi~ro For Beginners 
BBC Micro Games Master 
BBC User Guide - ·Binder 

BCPL User Guide for the BBC 
Business Applications On BBC 
Century Comp Prog Course BBC 
Creative Graphics on the BBC 
Disc Systems Por The BBC Micro 
Disk Programming Tech For BBC 
Disk-Drive ProJects Micros BBC 
Drawing Your Own BBC Programs 
Exploiting BBC BASIC 

FOUL SHAM 
PRENTICE-HALL 
ADDISON-WESLEY 
PRENTICE-HALL 
MICRO PRESS 
PRENTICE-HALL 
GRANADA 
CAMBRIDGE MICRO 
COMPUTER CENTRE 
ACORN 
GRANADA 
CENTURY 
ACORN 
GRANADA 
PRENTICE-HALL 
N.C . C. 
CENTURY 
NEWNES 

FORTH on the BBC Micro 
Filing Systems ~ Databases 

ACORN 
BBC GRANADA 

Graphics For Children On BBC 
Graphics On The BBC Micro 
Graphs & Charts on the BBC 
Guide To The BBC ROMS 
,Interfacing ProJects For BBC 
LISP On The BBC Micro 
MICRONET Handbook 
Mathematical prog in BBC Basic 
Programming The BBC Micro 
Step by Step Prog BBC Book . 1 
Step by Step Prog BBC Book . 2 
The BBC Micro Rom Book 
The Hackers Handbook BBC Micro 
Word Processing on BBC Micro 
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The .Commodore Plus 4 Book 

SIGMA 
PRENTICE-HALL 
ACORN 
MELBOURNE HOUSE 
ADDISON-WESLEY 
ACORN 
CENTURY 
PRENTICE-HALL 
NEWNES 
D. KINDERSLEY 
D. KlNDERSLEY 
COLLINS 
LONGMANS 
N.C . C. 
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SAMS 

0-7126-0642-4 
0-572-01266-7 
0-13-069303-0 
0-201-14058-6 
0-13-069311-1 
0-7447-0028-0 

0-246-- i 2581-0 

0-90 7876-10-2 
0-246-12530-6 
0-7126-0381-6 
0-907876-03-X 
0-246-12325-7 
0-1 3-~t5930-9 

0-85012-401-8 
0-7126-0219-4 

0-907876-06-4 
0-246--12423-7 

0-905104-65-X 
0-13- ~163;283-0 
0-907876:...04-8 
0-86161-184-5 
0-201-i4503-0 
0-907876-08-0 
0-7126-0421-9 
0-13-561903-3 

0-96318-027-2 
0-86318-032-9 
0-00-383075-6 
0-582-91614-3 
0,-85012-442-5 

0-672-22389-9 
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McGregor S. Watt 
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Holmes 
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McGregor 
Btarrow 
Birnbaum 
Murra11 

Plumb ley 
Coats 
Smith 
Inglis t. Murra11 
Smalley 

McGrega r & Watt 
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Bagnal l 
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Cot1t10DORE 64 

1102 
10!~ 

1194 

13~9 

1233 
1039 

1270 
1271 

0912 
1203 
1109 
1269 
0657 
1242 
1169 
Olil48 
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0883 
1212 
1143 
0916 
1210 

1345 
1251 
1238 
1200 
1412 
1092 
1093 
1254 
1268 

1155 
1101 
0914 

COMMODORE C16 

1355 
1354 
1306 
1241 
1193 
1346 
1146 

CP/" 

080~ 
O'P~3 

0279 
1214 
O'P3~ 
0718 
0829 
0383 
0~67 
1111 
0601 
0806 

FORTH 

0626 
1290 
8003 

GENERAL 

1256 
0949 
0368 
1348 
0022 
1063 
1353 
0750 
0716 
1303 
0280 

GRAPHICS 

30 Hour BASIC. Commodore 64 Ed N.E.C 
40 Best Mach Code Routines C64 DUCKWORTH 
Advanced BASIC L Mach Code C64 DUCKWORTH 

Advanced Camm64 9•sic Reve•led COLLINS 
Advanced Commodore 64 Handbook CENTURY 
Advanced M•ch Code Prag Camm64 GRANA.DA 

Advanced Machin~ Lang Comm64 FIRST 
Anatomv Of The 1541 Disk Drive FIRST 

Camm64 BASIC Programs In Mins 
Comm64 Disk L Printer Handbook 
Comm64 Mach Lang Absolute Beg 
Comm6~ Machine Language Book 
Comm64 Pr.ogrammer's Ref Guide 

· Comm64 Programmtrs Route Map 
Commodore 64 
Commodore 64 I VIC-20 Handbook 
Commodore 64 Gamts Book 
Compltte C64 ROM Disassembl~ 
Complete Commodore 64 
Complete Guide For The Comm64 
Eas~ Guide To Your Comm64 
Filing S~stems L Databases C64 

Hackers Handbook For Comm64 
Impossible Routines For Comm64 
Machine Language For Camm64 
Master Memor~ Map For Comm64 
Programming the Commodore 64 
Step by Step Prog Comm64 Bk1 
Step b~ Step Prag Comm64 Bk2 
Super Charge Your Commodore 64 
Tricks & Tips For The Comm64 

SYBEX 
PHOENIX 
MELBOURNE 
FIRST 
SAMS 
FOUL SHAM 
BANBURY 
SYBEX 
MELBOURNE 
DUCKWORTH 
GRANADA 
PHOENIX 
SYBEX 
COLLINS 

HOUSE 

HOUSE 

LONGMANS 
DUCKWORTH 
PRENTICE-HALL 
PRENTICE-HALL 
COMPUTE' 
D. KINDERSLEY 
D. KINDERSLEY 
MELBOURNE HOUSE 
FIRST 

Turbo Charge Your Commodore 64 LONGMANS 
What~s Really Inside The C64 DATACAP 
Your First Comm64 Program SYBEX 

C16 Mach Lang for Abs Beg 
Commodore 16 Exposed 
Commodore 16 Gamts Soak 
Commodore C16 Companion 
Commodore C16 Games Book 
Commodore C16 Ustr Manual 
Working Commodore C16 

CP/1"1 Bible 
CP/1"1 Fast Reference Guide 
CP/M Handbook 
CP/M Programmer's Enc~clapedia 
CP/M Programmer's •Handboak 
CP/M Revealed 
CP/M The Software Bus 
CP/M User's Guide 
CP/M Word P~acessing 
CP/M-Plus Handbook 
Mastering CP/M 
Saul Of CP/M 

Complete FORTH 
Introduction To FORTH 
Starting FORTH 

Big Computer Games 
Build Your Own Expert S~stem 

· oan'~ CHaw To Look After . . . > 
Enc~clopaedia Microcamputing 
From Chips To Systems 
Guide To Playing The Hobbit 
Hacker's Handbook 
Machine Language For Beginners 
Personal Computer Book 
Talking To The World, 
Your First Computer 

MELBOURNE HOUSE 
MELBOURNE HOUSE 
COLLINS 
SUNSHINE 
MELBOURNE HOUSE 
SAMS 
SUNSHINE 

SAMS 
HAYDEN 
SYBEX 
OUE 
MCGRAW-HILL 
HAYDEN 
SIGMA 
OSBORNE/MCGRAW' 
OUE 
SYBEX 
SYBEX 
SAMS 

SIGMA 
WILEY 
PRENTICE-HALL 

CREATIVE COMP' 
SIGMA 
SYBEX 
ALLEN 8. UNWIN 
SYBEX 
MELBOURNE HOUSE 
CENTURY 
COMPUTE! 
BALLANTYNE 
CENTURY 
SYBEX 

1SBN 

0-86082-455-1 
0-7156-1897-7 
0-7156-1785-0 

0-00-383088-8 
0-7126-0420-0 
0-246-12442-3 

0-948015-055 
0-948015-012 

0-89588-154-3 
0-9465-7623-9 
0-86161-145-4 
0-948015-039 
0-672-22056-3 
o-~72-01284-5 

0-88693-067-7 
0-89588-116-0 
•.:>-86·161-125-X 
0-7f56-1835-0 
0-246-12580-2 
0-946576-21-1 
0-89598-126-8 
0-00-393011-X 

0-58&!-91613-5 
0-7156-1806-7 
0-89303-652-8 
o--13-574351-6 
0-942386-50-7 . 
0-36318-040-X 
0-86318-041-B 
0-86161-174-8 
0-948015-020 

0-582-91605-4 
2-8723-002-1 
0-8'9598-172-1 

0-86161-186-1 
0-86161-187-X 
0-00-383084-5 
0-945408-64-5 
0-86161-185-3 
0-672-22437-2 
0-946408-62-9 

0-89588-048-2 
0-88022-043-0 

0-8104-5204-9 

0-931988-82-9 
0-88022-006-6 
0-89588-158-6 
0-89588-068-7 
0-672-22030-X 

0-905104-22-6 
0-946705-01-1 
0-13-842922-7 

0-916688-40-2 

0-8"1588-065-2 
0-04-032001-4 
0-89598-063-6 
0-86161-161-6 
0-7126-0650-5 
0-942386-11-6 
0-34~-31106-X 
0-7126-·0558-4 
0-89588-045-8 
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Zaks 
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Brodie 

Ahl 

Zaks 
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Sc Sumne 

Elk an 
Cornwall 
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t9. 50 
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10!. 45 
8.95 
19 . 9~ 
13.95 
14.95 
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4.95 
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4.95 
4. 95 

17. 95 
3.95 
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INTERFACING 

ooto 
00il3 
10il3 

LISP 

11iZB ' 
u;zq 
137iZ 

LOGO 

13\51 

I'IEMOTECH MTX 

1033 

MSX STANDARD 

1246 
1362 
1245 
1304 
1252 

1220 
1:264 

ORIC ATMOS 

1217 
PROLOG 

0977 

SHARP MZ-700 

1333 
1332 

SINCLAIR G. L. 

1138 
1144 
1392 
1141 
1145 
1142 
1140 
1365 
1366 
130:2 
1226 
1215 
1197 
1184 . 
1188 
1334 
1223 
13:29 
1187 
1230 
1315 
1096 
1349 
1094 
1'367 
1139 
1368 

SPECTRUM 

0874 
0854 
0610 
1134 
0700 
1064 
1208 
0669 

Mic~op~ocesso~ Inte~facing TABS 
Microprocessor Inte~factng Tee SVBEX 
RBiZ32 Solution SVSEX 

0-8306-1396-)( 
0-89588-029-6 
0-89588-140-3 

t•t. 
,,,. 

Carr ..J ..J 
Zaks S. Lesi!a 
Campb 1111' 

Beginners Guide To LISP ADDISON-WESLEY 
~ . ' 

LISP 2nd Edition ADDISON-WESLEY 
LISP Lang. Of Artificial Intel GRANADA 

v . ... \" 
Sta~ting LOGO . ~. 

"• .. 
. \ 
,... ...... 

1 

Behi.nd The Screens Of MSX 
intra MSX Assem Lang & Mach/Co 
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